
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 8, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $123,846 58
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $107,556 40
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $83,379 14
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $57,192 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $56,396 25

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $47,244 18
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $45,041 35
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $42,384 20
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $38,508 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $34,668 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $33,756 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $32,589 8
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,304 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $30,840 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,317 15
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,280 12
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $22,800 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $19,272 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $19,104 8
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $18,428 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $16,608 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $15,408 8
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,384 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,378 9
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $14,232 1
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,076 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $14,064 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $13,788 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $13,452 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,444 1
Remoza, Inc. $12,442 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,372 3
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $11,592 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $11,244 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,244 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $11,079 5
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $10,548 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $10,080 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $9,972 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,936 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,881 6
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $9,168 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $8,868 3
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $8,544 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $8,496 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,812 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,632 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $7,392 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,364 3



General Agencies
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $7,152 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $7,152 1
Phipps, William J. Phipps Insurance Agency $7,080 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $6,996 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,864 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,840 2
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $6,792 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,520 5
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $6,348 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $6,264 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $6,264 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $6,130 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,012 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $5,818 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,772 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,544 3
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $5,468 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $5,424 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,400 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,316 2
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $5,184 3
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $5,160 3
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $5,160 3
Care Value, Inc. $5,114 4
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,010 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $4,992 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,980 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $4,744 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $4,716 1
Fischer Saltiel Insurance Services, LLC $4,488 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $4,380 2
Creative Wealth Planning $4,176 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Foster Financial Services, Inc. $4,140 1
Assurecor, Inc. $4,116 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,056 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $4,044 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $4,044 1
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $4,032 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,936 1
O'Neill Marketing, Inc. $3,936 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,756 1
Roxburgh, Philippa J. Roxburgh Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $3,708 2
Geldin, George J. Geldin Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Top Supplement Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,636 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Strong, Birago Strong Insurance Agency $3,576 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $3,564 2
Sherman, Martin L. Sherman Insurance Agency $3,564 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,528 1
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Klein, Stuart B. Klein Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Victorson, Gary L. Victorson Insurance Agency $3,312 1



General Agencies
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $3,276 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $3,252 1
Financial Grade $3,228 2
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,228 2
Meshil, Kayleigh A. Meshil Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,108 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Myers, Michael P. Myers Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,953 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Butler, Brian Butler Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Navarro, Edward G. Navarro Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,868 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Chacon Financial Group $2,798 1
Daher, Josephine Daher Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Talty, Colleen M. Talty Insurane Agency $2,796 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,772 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $2,724 1
American Health Reform Solutions $2,712 1
Azar Financial Group, LLC $2,712 1
Bernstein, Eric L. Bernstein Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Donohoo, Carole L. Donohoo Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
First Financial of South Florida $2,712 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Aida Insurance Management $2,700 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $2,640 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $2,580 3
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Senior Health Plan Specialists $2,580 2
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $2,544 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Montoya, Jacob M. Montoya Insurance Agency $2,508 1
Ryan, Aubrey Ryan Insurance Agency $2,508 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 8, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $30,840 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $28,644

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $15,276

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Lasman, David $14,232 Schwartz, Scott J. $12,444
Mankamyer, Mary $14,064 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $11,700
Heller, Mark $13,788 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $11,555
Ahlbum, Tim $13,764 Ripoll, Glenn A. $11,496
Schwartz, Matthew $13,200 Bechtold, Edward H. III $10,860
Holzman, Robert $12,564 Reed, Heather L. $10,548
Owen, Gary $12,480

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Hirsch, Susan J. $9,408 Stevens, Sandra K. $6,588
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $9,168 Stevens, Jason $6,396
Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,024 Palumbo, Zachary J. $6,264
Patterson, Adam D. $8,544 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $6,216
Stulak, Jill $8,544 Rash, Richard S. $6,130
Zeller, Margaret $8,544 Davis, Karen L. $6,084
Martinez, Bett L. $8,496 Payant, Thomas A. $6,012
Lucas, Cody $7,632 Gumora, Helene $5,904
Keating, Gizella $7,392 Hayes, Mark W. $5,818
Barrett, Brian $7,260 Chard, Dani L. $5,604
Balogh, Christian J. $7,152 Strohm, Mark $5,468
Phipps, William J. $7,080 Green, Laurie A. $5,424
Oswald, Bryan $7,032 Bartley, David M. $5,328
Newman, Michelle $6,996 Lambert, Luanne $5,316
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $6,924 Trembicki, Kenneth A. $5,292
Warner, Terry $6,816 Snogren, Vicki L. $5,260
Szarf, Rosa $6,792 Graziano, Nicholas P. $5,088
Lembcke, Julia $6,684 Medina, Joseph L. $5,045
Lemar, Mike $6,612 Gast, David $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Eserman, Clifton W. $4,992 McDougle, Tony D. $4,116
Cancio, Maria $4,980 Spink, Chad D. $4,116
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,968 Poppe, Stephen E. $4,104
Mangini, Rosemary $4,860 Dolph, Frank B. III $4,092
Munoz, Alejandro $4,764 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $4,056
Blake, Karla $4,716 Bullard, Janet C. $4,044
Ranney, Eugene $4,716 Heimann, Michael G. $4,032
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $4,704 Barca, Matthew J. $3,936
Klein, Sylvia $4,608 Feinberg, Robert B. $3,936
Fischer, Rae-Carole $4,488 Sprague, Clark $3,936
Sachs, Kerry $4,404 DeRoss, Brian $3,816
Worrell, Michael D. $4,385 Gilbert, Brian $3,792
Lucas, Richard $4,284 Largent, Eric $3,792
Portnow, Norman $4,176 Mannoni, Audrey $3,792
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Banner, Christopher $3,756
Foster, Stephen M. $4,140 Heck, Douglas S. $3,756
Kirby, Joseph S. $4,140 Keaveny, Patrick $3,756
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Malvezzi, Clint S. $3,744



Writing Agents
Roxburgh, Philippa J. $3,732 Dauler, Diane L. $2,868
Olson, Landon $3,696 Flammia, Patrick $2,868
Geldin, George J. $3,636 Maggard, John M. $2,868
Kaufman, Bryan J. $3,636 Dover, Kevin $2,844
J., Nicole $3,624 Gillard, Sherry M. $2,798
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,600 Proctor, Patrice A. $2,796
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,584 Talty, Colleen M. $2,796
Strong, Birago $3,576 Gerner, Karen C. $2,772
Lovelace, Susan $3,564 McGregor, Iyan L. $2,772
Sherman, Martin L. $3,564 Kozak, Iris C. $2,724
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,528 Souza, Juliana $2,724
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,504 Burke, John R. $2,712
Kramer, Andrew $3,504 Casella, Carole J. $2,712
Minichino, Kathy M. $3,504 Derevensky, Jackie $2,712
Moore, Daniel $3,420 Donohoo, Carole L. $2,712
Dragan, Daniel $3,324 Guinn, Philip L. $2,712
Klein, Stuart B. $3,324 Kaplan, Melissa $2,712
Sam, Catherine M. $3,324 Kennedy, Stacey $2,712
Bidnick, Neal $3,312 King, Deborah E. $2,712
Roper, Charles W. $3,312 Knight, Janet M. $2,712
Rutstein, Michael W. $3,276 Lebowitz, Harry B. $2,712
S., Kim $3,276 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,712
Devlin, Monica D. $3,252 Ortiz, David C. $2,712
Hall, Charles W. $3,204 Parchami, Azar $2,712
Albert, Michael D. $3,192 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,712
Bornstein, Barbara A. $3,192 Scala, Daniel C. $2,712
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,108 Sreenan, Mary K. $2,712
Green, Charles L. $3,108 Ziccarelli, Wendy M. $2,712
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,108 Gratzon, Peter $2,708
Munshower, Chris $3,108 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,700
Rush, Francine $3,108 Neeld, Robert M. Jr. $2,700
Warren, Gary A. $3,108 Villarreal, John D. $2,700
Botelho, Karin M. $3,048 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,640
Diaz, Edgar $3,048 Hatton, Dillon E. $2,580
Ollestad, Monique N. $3,048 Levi, Lisa $2,580
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,048 Camargo, Cindy $2,568
Myers, Michael P. $3,012 Buck, James L. $2,544
Selinger, William S. $2,953 Chacon, Cesar $2,544
Burke, April L. $2,952 Norgard, Chad M. $2,544
Herndon, William H. $2,952 Patterson, Peggy $2,544
Frye, Rebecca L. $2,904 Montoya, Jacob M. $2,508
Butler, Brian $2,892 Schneck, Herbert T. $2,508
Horch, Richard E. $2,892 Simmons, Timothy A. $2,508
Navarro, Edward G. $2,892 Underhill, John G. $2,508
Giles, Gregory C. $2,880


